HINNAKIRI ERAISIK
Nimi

SAMPANJA

Charles de Laroche Grande Cuvée Brut
Charles de Laroche Cuvée Rosé Brut Premier Cru

VAHUVEIN

Valamully Cremant Limoux Brut

Valamully Cremant Limoux Rose

MAN O' WAR Tuulia

Santacolomba Brut Nature

Cantina Sociale Trento Zell Trento D.O.C Brut
Cantina Sociale Trento Zell Trento D.O.C Brut Nature
Cantina Sociale Trento Zell Trento D.O.C Rose Brut

VALGE VEIN

Domaine Botti St Veran

Domaine de la Condemine Macon Péronne Blanc
Domaine Tassin Sancerre

Domaine Vauroux Chablis

Domaine Vauroux Chablis Vielle Vignes
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Cantina Sociale Trento Sauvignon Blanc Arjent

Cantina Sociale Trento Pinot Grigio Heredia

Cantina Sociale Trento Gewdirtztraminer Goccia D’Oro
Villa Huesgen Riesling By The Glass

Villa Huesgen Weissburgunder Trabener Krauter

Villa Huesgen Schiefer Riesling Trabener Wiirzgarten Dry

Villa Huesgen Enkircher Steffensberg Kabinett Feinherb Off-Dry
Villa Huesgen Enkircher Steffensberg Alte Reben (old vines)

MAN O' WAR Gravestone

ROOSA VEIN

Baron M « Jardin d’Amour » Rosé
Domaine Tassin Sancerre Rose

PUNANE VEIN

Chateau du Cerbier Les Nuits Blanches

Chateau Mignon "Pech Quisou"

Domaine Philippe Plantevin Plan de Dieu

Chateau Le Cedre D”Arthus Bordeaux Superiore AOC
Chateau Caillou D Arthus Saint Emillion Gran Cru AOC
Le Fleur D Arthus Saint Emillion Gran Cru AOC

Chateau Castelbruck Cuvee Les Emmences Margaux AOC
Cantina Sociale Trento Marzemino Ziresi Heredia
Cantina Sociale Trento Merlot Riserva Novaline

Cantina Sociale Trento Pinot Nero Heredia

2022
2022
2022
2021

2021

2020
2020
2020

2013

2021

2020

2014
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2020
2019

2020

Itaalia

Itaalia

ltaalia
Saksamaa
Saksamaa
Saksamaa
Saksamaa

Saksamaa

Uus Meremaa

Prantsusmaa

Prantsusmaa

Prantsusmaa
Prantsusmaa
Prantsusmaa
Prantsusmaa
Prantsusmaa
Prantsusmaa
Prantsusmaa
Itaalia
Itaalia

Itaalia

12,5
13,5
14,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5

14

13

13

14
15
15
14
14

14,5

13,5
13

13,5

13,5

15,63
16,25
21,58
16,88
16,88
20,00
22,50
30,00

19,18

17,63

19,38

14,63
16,50
17,00
13,71
20,79
31,67
27,42
18,17
18,17

20,58

18,76
19,50
25,90
20,26
20,26
24,00
27,00
36,00

23,86

21,16

23,26

17,56
19,80
20,40
16,45
24,95
38,00
32,90
21,80
21,80

24,70



Navasqties Tinto Roble
Navasques Crianza

Mirat Reserva

Mirat Gran Reserva

MAN O' WAR Dreadnought

VALAMULLI OU
16161515

KUSIMUSED JA TELLIMUSED:
E-POST: VEINIDERVALAMULLI.EE
M: +372 5330 6647

WWW: VALAMULLI.EE
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